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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

MocaHtok |.B.
MenbHuk O.B.
ly6iw B.B.
KyraiBcbkuii FOHO.
YopHeHbkuia B.IM.
MocaHtok 1.b. 2
lapactok Afl.
Fabna C.P.
CkoTteubkuii O..
Tuukoscbkumii O.B.
Mwwk .M.
Moaonsk B.A.
Mynbcbkumn 1.B.
Ko6enb B.A.
Baepuak B.fA.
Kynubo A.C.
BowiTtko B.M.
Moagonsk B.A.
Mcapyk B.B.
BiryH .M.
BoaHapoBscbkuii 1.O.
babin |.B.
Kosanbos B.fA.
MeTtpuk I.B.
Cos'ak .M.
Mcapyk A.B.
laHposcbkuii O.B.
YKkpaineub B.B.
BypkyH HO.O.
Boponuak B.B.
Masypyk O.A.
Moniwyxk O.l.
Creuytok B.IM.
labna P.C.
Kyraiscbkuii HOFO. -2
BopoHuak C.B.
KyHubo C.B.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 1

Kny6u XmenbHuubkuii, Xopoctkis, HopTkiB

2023
Bepauuis

B 300 [/ 49.8172616 /] 28.6366166
21.05.2023 06:30:00

fAlcHo
62

1045
206.416
209

111

928

Kop,

281018
281016
281053
281035
282025
281065
284093
281032
282027
282024
282020
284074
282014
315115
282007
284080
281005
281021
281022
282005
281001
282001
282012
280087
281023
281058
313699
313669
282030
282009
313687
282017
313700
285112
284094
282041
281014

Kny6

YoprkiB
YopTkiB
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
XopocTkiB
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
YoprTkiB
XopocTkiB
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XopocTkiB
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
YopTkiB
XopocTkiB
YoprkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
XMeIbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNA
YoprtkiB
XopocTkiB
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XopocTkiB
XMeIbHULbKNIA
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
XopocTkiB
YoprkiB

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

39
12
51
44
48
13
25
21
20
51
30
14
26
15
24
9
19
21
61
17
30
26
26
14
18
7
8
51
16
19
22
42
57

Ul W = .

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

25 485.00
7 453.65
25 492.79
486.06
495.96
447.69
472.21
478.94
44462
479.62
47731
376.92
465.77
368.75
438.65
266.15
356.06
34538
44192
267.21
35144
280.29
267.69
172.21
179.90
92.12
96.44
167.88
99.04
92.69
80.38
80.77
83.75
88.75
97.88
83.94
85.10
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08:54:59

10:32:24

1438.53

929.13

08:20:05

10:48:47

02:28:42

0

40

169

% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3yan:f1 6anm
TUBHOCTI

0.64 310.90
0.58 264.63
049 241.56
045 22094
035 175.65
0.38 172.19
0.36 170.00
033 159.65
0.30 133.38
0.25 122.25
0.23 111.37
0.29 107.69
0.23 107.49
0.27 98.33
0.21 91.39
033 88.72
0.21 7496
0.19 65.79
0.13 57.96
0.18 47.15
0.13 46.86
0.12 32.34
0.12 30.89
0.14 24.60
0.11 19.99
0.14 13.16
0.12 12.06
0.04 6.58
0.06 6.19
0.05 4388
0.05 3.65
0.02 1.92
0.02 147
1.00 0.00
1.00 0.00
033 0.00
0.20 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
310.90
264.63
241.56
22094
175.65
172.19
170.00
159.65
13338
122.25
111.37
107.69
107.49
98.33
91.39
88.72
74.96
65.79
57.96
47.15
46.86
3234
30.89
24.60
19.99
13.16
12.06
6.58
6.19
488
3.65
1.92
147
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

PewetyH FOJ1.
Mynbcbkumin M.
Cycna M.B.
YepHera B.b.
Kosanbos A.B.
Llnmban B.A.
Binvk 1.B.
Inywko A.M.
Cycnoscbkmin KO.M.
BboxoHko IM.B.
Jivnoswuia B.I.
babin 1.B. 2
Tnukoscbka T.O.
lapactok Af. 2
Mwwnk M. -2
BypkyH H0.0O. -2
losika L.
My6iw B.C.
Moniwyk M.O.
Cycna B.B.
YopHeHbkui B.IM. 2
BoaHapoBcbkumii 3.1.
Basepuak A.B.

Bolitko B.M. -Fopuuyk IM.

Hanwvntok J1.4.
laHpoBcbkuin O.B. 2
Inaroecbkuii B.B. 2

I naroecbkmin B.B.
JosraHtok AM.
Kobens B.A. 2
Nsaran B.C.
Mazypyk O.A. 2
Muxarinos M.A.
Pypwu B.M.
CazoHos /[1.B.
Creutok B.IN. 2
YkpaiHeub B.B. 2

313704
282036
282023
281045
282039
313701
284973
313668
313684
281003
284964
282043
282037
285113
284097
283896
281063
280108
285119
280113
285127
281061
284096
281062
283037
315138
315137
315116
313661
315136
315117
313688
283681
313689
313694
284041
315135

XMenbHUL KN
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB

YoprkiB
XopocTkiB

XMeNbHULLbKUIA
XopocTkiB

XMeNbHULLbKUIA

XMeNbHULLbKUIA
XopocTkiB

YoprkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB

YoprkiB
XopocTkiB

YopTkiB

YoprkiB

YoprkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB

YoprkiB
XopocTkiB

YoprkiB

YoprkiB

XMeNbHULLbKUIA

XMeNbHULLbKUIA

XMeNbHULLbKUIA

XMeNbHULLbKUIA

XMeNbHULLbKUIA

XMeNbHULLbKUIA

XMeNbHULLbKUIA

XMeNbHULLbKUIA

XMeNbHULLbKUIA

XMeNbHULLbKUIA

XMeNbHULLbKUIA

XMeNbHULLbKUIA
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 11:41:01

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



